


• Traditional Bengali Welcome.

• Buffet Breakfast.

• Buffet Lunch (Bhooribhoj).

• Alpona Making Competition, Dhoonochi Nach Competition, Dhaak & Saankh Bajano 

Competition.

• Pottery Session.

• Kanchagolla Eating Competition, Hari Bhanga Competition & Sugarcane Eating 

Competition.

• Rope Walk & Putul Naach.

• Evening Entertainment - Grand Housie, Fashion Show ( In house) & Party Games.

• Baul Sangeet & Chhau Dance.

• Complimentary usage of Swimming pool, Gymnasium, Indoor games and Library.

• 20% discount on Spa therapies at Vedic Wellness

Package Inclusions:

Accommodation: 
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Standard Suite

Room Types Total

Superior Room

Earth Villa 

One Bedroom Suite 

Two Bedroom Villa

Three Bedroom Villa 

Extra Child 1,999/-  Extra Adult 2,999/-   

Lake View Villa

15,399

14,399

17,399

13,399

20,399

26,399

39,399

*Above rates are including of applicable taxes per room basis.

Aqua Villa (3BR) 43,399

Aqua Villa (4BR) 57,399
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