



SHARODIYA
MAHABHOJ
BENGALI CUISINE
AT BHOOMI
SHARODIYA
BHURIBHOJ
SHARODIYA
DAY OUT
HAPPY HOURS
AT AGNEE

AT AGNEE

AT CHAI

For reservations contact:

03366229900 | 9830025900 | 9874246879 | 8336878787 | 8336955999

Shikharpur P.O, Bagu, Newtown, Kolkata,700135, West Bengal, Landmark Lauhati Email: reservations@thevedicvillage.com | Url: www.thevedicvillage.com | 🖸 🕲 🗘 🙃

Accommodation:

Room Types	Total
Superior Room	₹ 13,399
Standard Suite	₹ 14,399
One Bedroom Suite	₹ 15,399
Earth Villa	₹ 17,399
Lake View Villa	₹ 20,399
Two Bedroom Villa	₹ 26,399
Three Bedroom Villa	₹ 39,399
Aqua Villa (3BR)	₹ 43,399
Aqua Villa (4BR)	₹ 57,399

^{*}Above rates are including of applicable taxes per room basis.

Extra Child 1,999/- Extra Adult 2,999/-

Package Inclusions:

- Traditional Bengali Welcome.
- Buffet Breakfast.
- Buffet Lunch (Bhooribhoj).
- Alpona Making Competition, Dhoonochi Nach Competition, Dhaak & Saankh Bajano Competition.
- Pottery Session.
- Kanchagolla Eating Competition, Hari Bhanga Competition & Sugarcane Eating Competition.
- Rope Walk & Putul Naach.
- Evening Entertainment Grand Housie, Fashion Show (In house) & Party Games.
- Baul Sangeet & Chhau Dance.
- Complimentary usage of Swimming pool, Gymnasium, Indoor games and Library.
- 20% discount on Spa therapies at Vedic Wellness

For reservations contact:

03366229900 | 9830025900 | 9874246879 | 8336878787 | 8336955999

Shikharpur P.O, Bagu, Newtown, Kolkata, 700135, West Bengal, Landmark Lauhati Email: reservations@thevedicvillage.com | Url: www.thevedicvillage.com | 6 @ 0 6 0

*T&C apply